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The following tables gives the several articles imported for home con
sumption under the provisions of the French Treaty in 1903, also the totals 
from the time it went into effect (October 14, 1895) to June 30, 1902. 

ENTERED 

RATES 
IMPORTED. FOR 

CONSUMPTION. 
ARTICLES. OF 

DUTY. 
Duty. OF 

DUTY. Quan
tity. Value. Quan

tity. Value. 

$ 9 8 
Nuts, almonds, shelled,Lbs.. 3Jc. per lb 418,700 85,977 420,792 86,413 14,026 

" not shelled. " 2c „ 581,057 51,256 637,106 54,964 12,742 
Walnuts, not shelled.. " 2c , . 775,854 66,496 793,817 68,762 15,876 
All other, N. O. P., not 

shelled 2c. .. 85,008 5,938 50,807 4,047 1,016 
" " shelled " 2c. 488,233 75,638 474,780 71,040 9,496 

§c 8,953 1,561 11,714 1,647 78 
Soap, castile " lc. , 1,024908 49,412 1,014677 49,159 10,147 
Wines, non-sparkling, 

containing 26 p. c. or 
less of alcohol Galls. 25c. per gal l . . 260,139 153,336 247,039 146,567 62,010 

Champagne, and all 
other sparkling— 

In bottles containing 
each not more than 
a quart but more 
than a pint, old 
wine measure . . . . Doz. 83.30 per doz.. 7,191 105,130 6,294 82,715 20,770 

In bottles containing 
not more than a 
pint but more than : 
4 a pint, old wine ! 
measure. " $1.65 per doz... 16,971 110,266 17,627 115,767 29,085 

In bottles containing 
J pint each or less " 82c. per doz... 855 2,441) 790 1,819 648 

In bottles containing i 
more than 1 quart i 

S3.30 ,. 11 189 36 S3.30 ,. 11 189 

Total 1903 707,451 
619,789 

683,089 
587,431 

175,930 
» 1902 

707,451 
619,789 

683,089 
587,431 165,631 

„ 1901 599,424 576,512 148,331 
„ 1900 616,317 573,036 151,990 
.. 1899 572,037 557,246 153,509 
.. 1898 474,951 445,738 136,239 
„ 1897 393,430 424,032 130,120 

• •• 1896 256,368 284,414 82,235 
NOTE.—The above mentioned articles ire included in all the tables of imports. 
Value of Goods by Countries, imported into Canada under the provisions 

of the French Treaty, during the year ended June 30, 1903. 

Impor
ted 

Entered ; 
for 

Con
sumption 

I. 
Duty. Impor

ted. 

Great Britain.. 
B. W. Indies.. 
Belgium 
France 
French Africa. 
Germany 

$ ( 
12,941 

501,653 

16 

16,868 
10 
54 

472,093 
15 
82 

3,275 
12 
39 

113,932 
12 
66 

Italy 
Portugal 
Spain 
St. Pierre 
United States.. 

Total 

1,556 

136,439 
512 

54,334 

707,451 

Entered 
for 

Con
sumption 

3 
775 
31 

139,384 
456 

53,321 

683,089 


