The following tables gives the several articles imported for home consumption under the provisions of the French Treaty in 1903, also the totals from the time it went into effect (October 14, 1895) to June 30, 1902.

ARTICLES.	RATES OF	Imported.		ENTERED FOR CONSUMPTION.		Duty.
	Duty.	Quan- tity.	Value.	Quan- tity.	Value.	
			\$		S	\$
Nuts, almonds, shelled, Lbs	3kc per lb.	418,700	85,977	420,792		14,026
" not shelled. "	2c. "		51,256	637,106		12,742
Walnuts, not shelled "	2c. "	1		793,817	68,762	15,876
All other, N. O. P., not		,	,	,,,	,.	,
shelled	2c. "	85,008	5,938	50,807	4,047	1,016
" " shelled "		488,233	75,638	474,780	71.040	9,496
Prunes "	²c. "	8,953		11,714	1,647	78
Soap, castile "		1,024908	49,412	1,014677	49,159	10,147
Wines, non-sparkling,			,			
containing 26 p. c. or		i i				
less of alcoholGall	s. 25c. per gall	260,139	153,336	247,039	146,567	62,010
Champagne, and all						
other sparkling-						
In bottles containing	į	1				
each not more than	1	el				
a quart but more		č				
than a pint, old	i e e e e	1				
wine measure Do	z. \$3.30 per doz	7,191	105,130	6,294	82,715	20,770
In bottles containing						
not more than a	ļ					
pint but more than						
a pint, old wine	104 05	44.054				20.00
measure "	\$1.65 per doz	. 16,971	110,266	17,627	115,767	29,085
In bottles containing	00		0.44	500	1 010	640
1 pint each or less "	82c. per doz	855	2,441	790	1,819	648
In bottles containing	Ŷ	4	ĺ		l i	
more than 1 quart	69 90			11	100	36
each "	\$3.30 "			11	189	30
Total 1903			707 451		683,089	175,930
" 1902					587,431	165,631
					576,512	148,331
					573,036	151,990
			572,037		557,246	153,509
1898			474,951		445,738	136,239
			393,430		424,032	130,120
1896		d			284,414	82,235

NOTE.—The above mentioned articles are included in all the tables of imports.

Value of Goods by Countries, imported into Canada under the provisions of the French Treaty, during the year ended June 30, 1903.

	Impor- ted	Entered for Consumption	Duty.	_	Impor- ted.	Entered for Con- sumption	Duty.
_	\$	\$	8		* 8	s	 \$
Great Britain	12,941	16,868	3,275	Italy	1,556	775	222
B. W. Indies.		10		Portugal.		31	16
Belgium		54	39	Spain	136,439	139,384	48,476
France	501,653		113,932	St. Pierre	512	456	265
French Africa.		15		United States	54,334	53,321	9,615
Germany	16	82	66				<u>-</u>
	×	1		Total	767,451	683,089	175,930